	() ()
	Š
7	3
	8

		•		
This instrument was prepared by: (Name) JUDITH F. HILL Address) 1109 Townhouse Road Helena, Al. 35080		Send Tax Notice to: (Name) ROM-SHOR CONSTRUCTION COINC. (Address) 1724 3rd Ave. No Bessemer. Al. 35020		
Partnership form Warranty Deed	14	-6-0		
STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF SHELBY	KNOW .	ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,		
That in consideration of SIXTEEN T	HOUSA	ND NINE HUNDRED and NO/100 DOLLARS,		
to the undersigned grantor, OLDE TO)WNE W	EST PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama General Partners	hip,	
which is hereby acknowledged, the said bargain, sell and convey unto	I GRAN	ion co., inc.		
situated in SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA, to				
Lot 75 , according to the survey of Map Book 12 Pages 4, 5 and 6, in the Alabama. Mineral and mining rights excepted.	of Aut e Prot	umn Ridge, as recorded in ate Office of Shelby County,		
Subject to easements and restriction	n of 1	record.		
\$16,900 of the above recited consideration closed simultaneously herewith.	eratio	n was paid from a mortgage loan		
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, To the said forever.	GRAN'	TEE, his, her or their heirs and assigns		
said GRANTEE, his, her or their heirs fee simple of said premises, that the has a good right to sell and convey to	and	successors and assigns, covenant with assigns, that it is lawfully seized in free from all encumbrances, that it me as aforesaid, and that it will, and and defend the same to the said GRANTEE igns forever, against the lawful claims		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said GRA authorized to execute this conveyance	NTOR , her	by its authorized Partners, who are eto set its signature and seal,		
this the 2nd day of June				
		OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP an Alabama Ceneral Partnership		
	BY:	Tanglewood Corporation Partner By: Jack W. Harris its President		
	BY:	Roy Martin Construction, Inc.		

Central Bank of the lo

STATE OF ALABAMA

COUNTY OF SHELBY

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said

County, in said State, hereby certify that Roy L. Martin, whose name as President of Roy Martin Construction, Inc., Partner of OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama General Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of Roy Martin Construction, INc., Partner of Olde Towne West Partnership, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the 2nd day of June 1988.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires September 18, 1991

STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF SHELBY

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said County

in said State, hereby certify that Jack D. Harris, whose name as President of

Tanglewood Corporation, Partner of OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama General Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of Tanglewood Corporation, Partner of Olde Towne West Partnership, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the 2nd day of June

¹⁹ 88

器

Notary Public

My Commission Expires September 18, 1991

STATE OF ALA. SHELBY CO.

I CERTIFY THIS
INSTRUMENT WAS FILE!

88 JUN 20 PM 12: 24

JURGE OF FROENTE

1. Deed Tax \$ ____

2. Mtg. Tax

3. Recording Fee

4. Indexing Fee

TOTAL

60